LAND

VAN AALST HOFSTADE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

Best at
Const at

DE SWAEF GERT

DE SWAEF GERT

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
SCHOKKAERT DANNY
VEREECKEN ANTO NE
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
DE SWAEF GERT

VAN COPDENBOSCH BENNY

VEREECKEN ANTO NE
SCHOKKAERT DANNY
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
BERT CONST. & ZOON
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO

VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
ERAUW JOSE

DE SMET FRANS
SCHOKKAERT DANNY
VAN HOVE ERI K
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
DE CRAUWE ERW N
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
SCHOKKAERT DANNY
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
DE SWAEF GERT

VAN HECK HANS

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
DAl XI LE- DEBRUX
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
DE SMET FRANS

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
DE WOLF DORI NDA
MATH EU M CHAEL

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E

DE GRAUWVE ERW N
ERAUW JOSE

DE CRAUWWE ERW N
DE GRAUWE ERW N
DE SMEDT ROGER

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
DE SWAEF GERT

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
VAN HOVE ERI K

DE CRAUWE ERW N
SCHOKKAERT DANNY
SCHOKKAERT DANNY
DE BRUYNE GEERT

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA

ERAUW JOSE
ERAUW JOSE
RCELS FRANS
MATHI EU M CHAEL
HUYS CHRI STI AAN

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA

VAN HOVE ERI K
VERGEYLEN G LBERT
DAl XI LE- DEBRUX
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF
DE GRAUVE ERW N
HENDRI CKX MARC
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
MATHI EU M CHAEL

DAl XI LE- DEBRUX

Geneent

OCRDEGE
BERLARE
HOFSTAD
HOFSTAD
BERLARE
BERLARE
HOFSTAD
BAVEGEM
SERSKAM
HOFSTAD
VETTERE
BERLARE
W CHELE
SCHELLE
BERLARE
AALST

W CHELE
BAVEGEM
W CHELE

VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN SCHELLE
VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN SCHELLE 30

Jaar se
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc
6 1 172211
6 3 2
77 52 170804
17 8 165633
4 4 177325
77 28 2
6 4 3
6 1 174279
4 3 2
17 12 2
77 37 3
77 50 4
2 2 177069
40 14 173559
6 3 2
77 46 5
77 23 6
13 3 176782
6 4 178110
17 7 3
8 3 168472
40 18 2
40 32 3
9 3 176595
77 30 7
17 3 4
77 34 8
40 6 4
6 2 4
4 1 180088
77 26 9
77 51 10
79 51 173988
40 3 5
6 6 2
77 58 11
10 2 173704
16 2 165798
32 20 168976
9 7 2
13 2 2
9 5 3
9 6 4
8 3 174889
32 32 2
77 49 12
77 13 13
6 5 5
77 61 14
8 1 2
9 1 5
17 2 5
17 11 6
7 3 176705
14 6 171016
14 3 2
13 9 3
13 13 4
8 4 170868
16 8 2
6 5 172189
14 5 3
8 6 3
9 3 176546
79 20 2
5 1 172652
9 4 6
7 3 169731
40 15 6
16 16 3
79 7 3
30 8 172501
16 2

Ri ng
Bague

400850418
400851818
400255418
406441518
400462118
423032318
400853818
400042618
400460818
406444218
400261718
400255118
400038118
400142918
400046718
400253918
400255518
400422918
403262318
406437918
407007518
400141018
400144818
400250018
400260418
406436718
400259518
400148318
400850818
401931418
400263818
400254718
402851318
400141518
403263918
400263518
400203718
406452418
400343018
400248918
400478818
400246118
400247118
400293518
400342818
400257918
400258418
400853518
400251318
407007618
400458118
406442518
406432318
401508818
400439918
607342418
400478718
400425618
400303518
406451118
400198218
400428518
407005418
400414918
402843318
400477218
400247318
402482818
400141918
406451918
402842918
400211918
402573318

Snel h.
Vit esse

1209.
1209.
1207.
1207.
1203.
1203.
1203.
1203.
1202.
1202.
1201.
1200.
1200.
1200.
1200.
1199.
1198.
1198.
1197.
1197.
1197.
1196.
1195.
1192.
1191.
1190.
1188.
1188.
1186.
1185.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

RI NGOET ROBERT

VAN GOETHEM W LLI AM
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
BONNARENS DANNY

ERAUW JOSE

SCHOKKAERT DANNY

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO

DE LATHOWMER GLENN
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF

VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
SCHOKKAERT DANNY

DE KNI JF HERVAN

VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
DAl Xl LE- DEBRUX

ERAUW JOSE

DE WOLF DORI NDA
BONNARENS DANNY

DE KNI JF HERVAN

ERAUW JOSE

VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
VERGEYLEN G LBERT

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
ERAUW JOSE

BUYLE ETI ENNE

VAN | VPE XANDER&NATAN
VAN DER SI JPE HERMAN
MATHI EU M CHAEL
SCHOKKAERT DANNY

DE SMEDT ROGER

DE KNI JF HERVAN

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSVA
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
DE BRUYNE GEERT

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
EVERAERT JO

DE BRUYNE GEERT

ERAUW JOSE

DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E
VERGEYLEN G LBERT
HENDRI CKX MARC
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO

DAl Xl LE- DEBRUX

KERRE RUDY

DAl XI LE- DEBRUX

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
DAl XI LE- DEBRUX

VAN GOETHEM W LLI AM
DE WOLF FREDERI K

DAl XI LE- DEBRUX

VAN HOVE ERI K

ERAUW JOSE

BONNARENS DANNY

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E
SNCECK MARNI X

DE BRUYNE GEERT
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
HUYS CHRI STI AAN

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
VERGEYLEN G LBERT

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
DE WOLF DORI NDA

BERT CONST. & ZCON

DE SWAEF GERT

DAl XI LE- DEBRUX

OUDEGEM 6
DENDERB 8
AALST 32
G JZECE
BERLARE
OCRDEGE
LEDE

W CHELE
HOFSTAD 2
W CHELE
W CHELE
SCHELLE 5
SCHELLE
OCRDECGE
W CHELE
G JZEGE 6
W CHELE
BERLARE
W CHELE
G JZECE
W CHELE
BERLARE
SCHELLE
BERLARE 9
AALST

HOFSTAD
W CHELE
W CHELE
AALST

SCHELLE
G JZEGE 6
BERLARE
BERLARE 4
SCHELLE
LEDE 5
BAVEGEM
OCRDECGE
W EZE 8
W CHELE
HOFSTAD
W CHELE
SCHELLE
BERLARE 7
LEDE
HOFSTAD 5
BERLARE 7
BERLARE
HOFSTAD 6
W CHELE
AALST

AALST

BERLARE 9
AALST 7
W CHELE
W CHELE
BERLARE 9
W CHELE
HOFSTAD
W CHELE
DENDERB 8
MESPELA
W CHELE
WETTERE 8
BERLARE
G JZECE
AALST

VWETTERE 6
BERLARE 7
W CHELE
SERSKAM 6
LEDE 77
SCHELLE 30
LEDE 77
W CHELE 40
BERLARE 9
AALST 32
W CHELE 10
OUDEGEM 2
HOFSTAD 6
W CHELE 79
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9
170043
13
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7
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14

5
176513

10

170826
4
15

400354618
402340118
400343218
400408518
400480018
406438618
400263218
400147418
402500018
400145718
400149018
401545818
402580518
406435618
400491518
400045718
402852118
400425818
400203218
413639818
400491918
400421818
402573218
400416418
400332218
400437518
400149518
400140218
400342718
402572018
400042418
400478618
400576418
402572718
400122018
406454618
406431718
400293918
400493918
400433718
400145918
402575018
401508718
400250618
400007418
401505618
400479518
400406718
400143918
400336618
400340618
400415718
402481918
400143018
402855318
400412718
402841318
400436618
402858518
402343318
402929618
402854218
407006418
400425718
402902118
400336718
400691818
401505518
311830518
400195318
400254618
402580918
423034118
400141218
400415018
400336018
400200718
400038618
400852418
402841618

. 59120
. 59390
. 52421
. 57300
. 59269
. 50150
. 54390
. 57030
. 54520
. 57080
. 57110
. 56301
. 56230
. 50340
. 57230
. 58100
. 57570
. 00209
. 57440
. 58320
. 57290
. 00219
. 56490
. 00260
. 54031
. 55490
. 58010
. 58060
. 54141
. 57320
. 59040
. 01199
. 01130
. 57490
. 56580
. 52170
. 52150
. 00259
. 59090
. 57120
. 59320
. 58380
. 02160
. 57150
. 58240
. 02270
. 02379
. 56530
. 00020
. 56051
. 56101
. 02460
. 56529
. 00200
. 00510
. 03110
. 01000
. 58260
. 01040
. 03570
. 02310
. 01110
. 56250
. 03519
. 02120
. 57181
. 59010
. 04140
. 01390
. 00330
. 59210
. 00520
. 59320
. 01580
. 04380
. 58031
. 02150
. 05150
. 01020
. 02360

1185.
1184.
1184.
1183.
1182.
1180.
1180.
1180.
1179.
1179.
1179.
1178.
1178.
1178.
1176.
1176.
1175.
1175.
1175.
1175.
1175.
1175.
1174.
1173.
1173.
1172.
1172.
1171.
1171.
1169.
1169.
1168.
1167.
1166.
1166.
1165.
1164.
1162.
1162.
1161.
1160.
1160.
1160.
1159.
1159.
1159.
1158.
1157.
1156.
1156.
1156.
1155.
1155.
1154.
1153.
1152.
1152.
1152.
1151.
1151.
1151.
1150.
1150.
1148.
. 3982
. 1425
. 3550
. 6992
. 4708
. 7330
. 6491
. 4004
. 2470
. 0860
. 7073
. 3313
. 9130
. 5411
. 2185
. 1573

7038
4103
1207
9593
8971
9840
8088
2720
7814
6035
2028
4985
4197
3235
5102
2362
9919
8162
7942
7226
7125
6858
9415
5830
0236
8152
5639
9041
5326
2341
1346
1759
8342
9929
7884
2665
3796
5810
5746
7935
6710
5808
4969
9593
5418
1013
2262
6739
8029
6964
0370
6579
5629
4945
3842
2990
2384
1401
7299
3284
0676
8411
6340
9423

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

DE WOLF FREDERI K

VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E
REDANT BART

RI NGCET ROBERT
MATH EU M CHAEL

VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
DE GRAUVE ERW N
BONNARENS DANNY

DE GRAUVWE ERW N
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF

DE WOLF FREDERI K

VAN DER SI JPE HERMAN
VAN HECK HANS

RI NGOET ROBERT

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
REDANT BART

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
HUYS CHRI STI AAN

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN GOETHEM W LLI AM
DE WOLF DORI NDA

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
DAl XI LE- DEBRUX
VERGEYLEN G LBERT

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
CUDDENVAN- VDVEERSCHE
SNOECK MARNI X

BUYLE ETI ENNE

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
EVERAERT JO

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES

DE WOLF DORI NDA

DE SMEDT ROGER

DE WOLF DORI NDA
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO

KERRE RUDY

DE WOLF FREDERI K

KERRE RUDY

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
DE WOLF FREDERI K
CUDDEMAN- VDMEERSCHE
HENDRI CKX MARC

VAN | VPE XANDER&NATAN
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO

DE WOLF FREDERI K
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
REDANT BART

DAl XI LE- DEBRUX

ROELS FRANS

DE WOLF FREDERI K
VERGEYLEN G LBERT

DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
DAl Xl LE- DEBRUX

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E
DE WOLF DORI NDA

VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
HUYS CHRI STI AAN

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
DAl XI LE- DEBRUX

DAl Xl LE- DEBRUX
CALLEBAUT YMKE
EVERAERT JO

VAN HECK HANS

VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
DE WOLF DORI NDA

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
DE KNI JF HERVAN

VAN DER S| JPE HERMAN
RI NGOET BOB

VESPELA
SCHELLE
AALST

HERDERS

OUDEGEM
BAVEGEM

SCHELLE
HOFSTAD
BERLARE
G JZECE
BERLARE
SCHELLE
MVESPELA
LEDE

ST G LL

OUDEGEM

LEDE
SCHELLE
LEDE
SCHELLE
HERDERS
HOFSTAD

SERSKAM

AALST
DENDERB
W CHELE
APPELS
W CHELE
BERLARE
LEDE
LEBBEKE
VWETTERE
BERLARE
LEDE
LEDE
LEDE
LEDE
HOFSTAD
LEDE

W CHELE
W EZE
W CHELE
W CHELE
BERLARE
MESPELA
BERLARE
AALST
SCHELLE
MESPELA
LEBBEKE
AALST
SCHELLE
W CHELE
MESPELA
W CHELE
HERDERS
W CHELE
HOFSTAD
MESPELA
BERLARE
HOFSTAD
W CHELE
AALST
W CHELE
SCHELLE

SERSKAM

LEDE
AALST
W CHELE
W CHELE
HERDERS
HOFSTAD
ST G LL
SCHELLE
W CHELE
AALST
W CHELE
LEDE
BERLARE

VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN SCHELLE
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16
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15
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176351

17

400311518
402575718
400343918
400103318
400354218
406448618
402570518
400439718
400249618
400408218
400245718
422735318
402928518
400122918
401931318
400350518
423032218
402580818
400254818
402572218
400103818
400439618
400198718
400330318
402344218
400203818
400233518
402856518
400414818
400256918
402380118
400690718
402683818
400253018
400258718
400259918
400262918
400374818
400250518
400202018
400293618
400204118
400146418
400498418
402923418
400412618
400338518
402572118
400313918
402381618
402480318
402570318
305959418
402928618
305959018
400101318
402842118
400300218
413187418
400416318
400406118
402846818
400338318
400081018
402570618
400197618
400257518
402912618
402860018
402841418
400306018
400374718
401933218
402570818
400200918
400335618
400490818
400121418
400423618
402571518

. 03590
. 01190
. 58141
. 01530
. 05160
. 55320
. 01330
. 00170
. 05130
. 03310
. 05170
. 02081
. 04470
. 01130
. 08590
. 06130
. 00510
. 02210
. 00520
. 02360
. 03100
. 01230
. 02260
. 59411
. 07020
. 03560
. 08300
. 04200
. 06510
. 01450
. 07350
. 01570
. 07120
. 02030
. 02070
. 02090
. 02150
. 03310
. 02540
. 05330
. 06370
. 05410
. 05350
. 08170
. 07260
. 08190
. 01421
. 05200
. 08070
. 09490
. 03069
. 05400
. 06470
. 08370
. 06510
. 06310
. 07250
. 04460
. 09010
. 10120
. 04210
. 07570
. 03301
. 07530
. 06490
. 06340
. 05190
. 03441
. 08180
. 08220
. 07170
. 06470
. 14080
. 07210
. 08300
. 04131
. 08180
. 06490
. 11200
. 07520

1140.
1140.
1139.
1139.
1139.
1139.
1138.
1137.
1137.
1137.
1137.
1134.
1134.
1133.
1132.
1132.
1132.
1132.
1132.
1130.
1130.
1129.
1129.
1128.
1128.
1128.
1128.
1127.
1125.
1125.
1125.
1124.
1123.
1123.
1122.
1122.
1121.
1120.
1117.
1116.
1116.
1115.
1115.
1115.
1115.
1114.
1113.
1110.
1110.
1109.
1108.
1108.
1106.
1106.
1106.
1106.
1105.
1104.
1104.
1102.
1101.
1101.
1100.
1100.
1100.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1098.
1097.
1097.
1097.
1096.
1095.
1095.
1095.
1093.
1093.
1092.

1039
0000
9197
8420
3753
2442
2448
9572
7322
5573
2437
8605
2113
9954
7477
4464
2771
2678
1520
4128
2916
6884
6020
8773
7221
4366
1009
3521
5722
5618
2586
2251
3842
3410
8487
6027
8654
8946
0961
7085
6691
7521
5372
1711
1196
9363
8704
5215
3004
5338
5197
1435
9990
8005
5285
0995
2705
0362
0164
0350
6715
5385
8089
2048
0170
7807
7146
1381
1030
6403
7832
5401
2055
2885
9243
6933
3759
4998
0847
7006

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
BUYLE ETI ENNE

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
ERAUW JOSE

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
DAl Xl LE- DEBRUX

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
ROELS FRANS
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
KERRE RUDY

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES

DE WOLF FREDERI K
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF

DE WOLF FREDERI K

DE WOLF FREDERI K

DE WOLF FREDERI K

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN

RI NGCET BCB

VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
SCHOKKAERT DANNY

DAl XI LE- DEBRUX

DAl XI LE- DEBRUX

DAl XI LE- DEBRUX

DAl XI LE- DEBRUX

VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
DE COCKER VI CKTORI N
VAN GOETHEM W LLI AM
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
VAN HOVE ERI K
CALLEBAUT GUY&ALFONS
DE SMET FRANS

DAl XI LE- DEBRUX
VERGEYLEN G LBERT

DAl Xl LE- DEBRUX

DE SMEDT ROGER

DE WOLF FREDERI K

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
RCELS FRANS
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
DE GRAUVE ERW N

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E
REDANT BART

DAl XI LE- DEBRUX

RI NGCET BCB

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSVA
DAl XI LE- DEBRUX

HUYS CHRI STI AAN

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
CALLEBAUT GUY&ALFONS
VAN HOVE ERI K

DE SMET FRANS
SCHOKKAERT DANNY

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E
REDANT BART
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
HENDRI CKX MARC
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